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MAILING DISTRIBUTION LIST 
ENVIRONMENTAL IMPACT STATEMENT FOR  

PROPOSED TERMINATION OF NRC MATERIALS LICENSE SUB-1435 FOR  
JEFFERSON PROVING GROUND DEPLETED URANIUM IMPACT AREA 

IN JEFFERSON COUNTY, INDIANA 
 

U.S. Senate 
 
Melanie Douglas 
Office of Senator Joe Donnelly 
702 N. Shore Drive, Suite LL-101 
Jeffersonville, IN 47130 
 
 
Indiana State Senate 
 
Zach Wampler 
Legislative Assistant for Senator Chip 
Perfect 
s43@iga.in.gov  
 
 
U.S. Department of the Army 
 
Robert Cherry 
IMCOM Radiation Safety Staff Officer 
US Army Installation Management 
Command 
ATTN: IMSO/301   
Building 2261 
2405 Gun Shed Road 
JBSA Fort Sam Houston, Texas 78234-
1223 
robert.n.cherry.civ@mail.mil 
 
Colonel Elmer Speights, Jr. 
Garrison Commander – Rock Island Arsenal 
U.S. Department of the Army 
IMRI-ZA 
1 Rock Island Arsenal 
Rock Island, IL  61299-5000 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

U.S. Environmental Protection Agency,  
Region 5 
 
Kenneth Westlake 
Chief, NEPA Section 
U.S. Environmental Protection Agency 
Region 5 
77 West Jackson Boulevard 
Chicago, IL 60604-3590 
westlake.kenneth@epa.gov  
 
Michael Sedlacek 
U.S. Environmental Protection Agency 
Region 5 
77 West Jackson Boulevard 
Chicago, IL 60604-3590 
sedlacek.michael@epa.gov  
 
 
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service, 
Big Oaks National Wildlife Refuge 
 
Joe Robb 
Project Leader 
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service 
Big Oaks National Wildlife Refuge 
1661 W. Niblo Road 
Madison, IN 47250 
Joe_Robb@FWS.gov  
 
Ben Walker 
benjamin_walker@fws.gov   
 
 
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service, 
Bloomington Ecological Services Field 
Office 
 
Scott Pruitt 
Field Supervisor 
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service 
620 South Walker Street 
Bloomington, IN 47403 
Scott_Pruitt@fws.gov 
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Indiana Dept. of Environmental 
Management, 
Office of Land Quality 
 
Stephanie Andrews 
Senior Environmental Manager 
Indiana Department of Environmental 
Management  
Office of Land Quality/Remediation Branch 
100 North Senate Avenue, IGCN 1101  
Indianapolis, IN 46204 
sandrews@idem.IN.gov   
 
 
Indiana Dept. of Homeland Security 
 
Laura Dresen 
Radiological Program Director 
Indiana Department of Homeland Security 
Fire & Building Safety Division 
302 West Washington Street, Room E245  
Indianapolis, IN 46204 
ldresen@dhs.in.gov  
 
 
Indiana Dept. of Natural Resources, 
Division of Fish and Wildlife 
 
Christie L. Stanifer 
Environmental Coordinator 
Indiana Department of Natural Resources 
Division of Fish and Wildlife 
402 West Washington Street, Room W273 
Indianapolis, IN 46204 
cstanifer@dnr.IN.gov  
 
 
Indiana Dept. of Natural Resources, 
Division of Historic Preservation & 
Archaeology 
 
Mitchell Zoll 
Director 
Indiana Department of Natural Resources 
Division of Historic Preservation & 
Archaeology 
402 West Washington Street, Room W274  
Indianapolis, IN 46204 
mzoll@dnr.in.gov  
 
 

Cathy Draeger-Williams 
Archaeologist 
Indiana Department of Natural Resources 
Division of Historic Preservation & 
Archaeology 
402 West Washington Street, Room W274  
Indianapolis, IN 46204 
CDraeger-Williams@dnr.in.gov  
 
 
Citizens’ Oversight 
 
Raymond Lutz 
771 Jamacha Rd. #148 
El Cajon, CA 92019 
raylutz@citizensoversight.org  
 
 
JPG Heritage Partnership 
 
Michael S. Moore 
242 Crestwood Drive 
Madison, IN 47250 
mikemoore28@hotmail.com  
 
 
Save The Valley / Sierra Club 
 
B.J. Gray 
Chairman, Save the Valley 
SaveTheValley@planetmail.com  
 
Richard Hill 
3800 W HH Rustic Lane 
Madison, IN 47250 
rhill@cinergymetro.net  
 
 
Visit Madison 
 
Linda Lytle 
601 W. First Street 
Madison, IN 47250 
linda@visitmadison.org  
 
 
Other Stakeholders 
 
Joe Binford 
1365 Osage Street, Apt. 5 
Madison, IN 47250 
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Kate Doyle Brown 
katedoylebrown49@gmail.com  
 
Sherry Chapo  
10214 W. Deputy Pike Road 
Deputy, IN 47230 
sherindeputy@gmail.com  
 
David Daghir 
2135 Michigan Road 
Madison, IN 47250 
 
Nicholas M. Ellis 
747 South Rogers Road 
Lexington, IN 47138 
N_ELLIS@hotmail.com  
 
Bruce A. Franks 
11659 N. 500 W 
Dupont, IN 47231 
bjfranksfamily@AOL.com  
 
James Hall 
jamchall@gmail.com  
 
John Harrell 
4825 N. State Road 7 
Madison, IN 47250 
 
Tom Hastings 
3315 N. Russet 
Portland, OR 97217 
pcwtom@gmail.com 
 
Stephanie Hellmann 
Steph@niceshotphotos.com  
 
Richard Herring 
9204 E. SR 250 
Canaan, IN 47224  
 
Mary Ryan-Hotchkiss, Ph.D.  
35 NW 107th Avenue 
Portland, OR 97229 
mryanhotchkiss@yahoo.com  
 
Robert Hudson 
1838 Crozier Avenue 
Madison, IN 47250 
 
 

Ken Knouf 
2531 Forest Drive 
Madison, IN 47250 
kgknouf@yahoo.com   
 
Mindy McGee 
mindymcgee@me.com  
 
Michael McGowen 
5395 W. CR 600 N 
Scipio, IN 47273 
mmcgowen1@frontier.com   
 
Mike Mullins 
9858 N. U.S. 421 
Madison, IN 47250 
 
Harry Newman 
Newtech Environmental, Inc. 
13802 S. Bel Vista Court 
Prospect, KY 40059 
hjnewman@LNST.org  
 
Tom Payne 
3204 Dundee Road 
Louisville, KY 40205  
 
Joe Skibinski 
Leidos, Inc. 
11951 Freedom Drive 
Reston, VA 20190 
skibinskij@leidos.com  
 
John Staicer 
516 E. 3rd Street 
Madison, IN 47250 
 
Elliot Tompkin 
The Madison Courier 
etompkin@madisoncourier.com  
 
Roselyn J. Watkins 
672 N 100 W 
Lexington, IN 47138 
 
Sarah Wurtz  
508 Jefferson Street 
Madison, IN 47250 
magruder44@gmail.com  


